
 

Leadership Team / Designated Safeguarding Leads and Deputies 

Designated Safeguarding 
Lead 

Mrs M Roberts 
Deputy Headteacher 

mroberts@rwba.org.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs A Ellis 
Headteacher 

aellis@rwba.org.uk 

 

Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs K Salmon 
Head of Sixth Form 

ksalmon@rwba.org.uk 

 

Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs K Heaphy 
Inclusion Manager 

kheaphy@rwba.org.uk 

 

Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs S McMullin 
Personalised Learning 
smcmullin@rwba.org.uk

 

Head of Year/ can go to with a safeguarding concern 

Mrs M Moore 
Head of Year 7 

mmoore@rwba.org.uk 

 

 

Miss B Bermingham 
Head of Year 8 

bbermingham@rwba.org.uk 

 

Miss M Jones 
Head of Year 9 

mdjones@rwba.org.uk 

   

 

Mr J Rendall 
Head of Year 10 

jrendall@rwba.org.uk 
 
 

 

Mr D Webb 
Head of Year 11 

dwebb@rwba.org.uk 
 

 

 

Student Managers / can go to with a safeguarding concern 

Mrs S Henderson 
Yr 7 Student Manager 

shenderson@rwba.org.uk 

 
 

Mrs L Eaton 
Yr 8 Student Manager 

leaton@rwba.org.uk 

 

Miss L Johnson 
Yr 9 Student Manager 
lojohnson@rwba.org.uk 

 

Ms D Chambers 
Yr 10 Student Manager 
dchambers@rwba.org.uk 

  

Mrs K Thorp 
Yr 11 Student Manager 

kthorp@rwba.org.uk 

  
 

Head of year & Student Manager / can go to with a 
safeguarding concern 

Admin / Can go to 
with a safeguarding 

concern 

Admin / Can go to 
with a safeguarding 

concern 
Mr A Matthews  

Head of Year 12 & 13 
amatthews@rwba.org.uk 

 

Mrs J Allen & 
Yr 12 & 13 Student 

Manager 
jallen@rwba.org.uk 

Miss E Ramsey 
Administrator:Behavio

ur & Safeguarding 
egramsey@rwba.org.uk 

 

Mrs M Pocock 
PA to the Headteacher, 
Admissions Transition 

mpocock@rwba.org.uk 

 

Royal Wootton Bassett Academy Safeguarding Team 
 

 

mailto:mroberts@rwba.org.uk
mailto:aellis@rwba.org.uk
mailto:ksalmon@rwba.org.uk
mailto:kheaphy@rwba.org.uk
mailto:smcmullin@rwba.org.uk
mailto:smcmullin@rwba.org.uk
mailto:mmoore@rwba.org.uk
mailto:mdjones@rwba.org.uk
mailto:jrendall@rwba.org.uk
mailto:dwebb@rwba.org.uk
mailto:shenderson@rwba.org.uk
mailto:leaton@rwba.org.uk
mailto:lojohnson@rwba.org.uk
mailto:dchambers@rwba.org.uk
mailto:kthorp@rwba.org.uk
mailto:amatthews@rwba.org.uk
mailto:jallen@rwba.org.uk
mailto:egramsey@rwba.org.uk
mailto:mpocock@rwba.org.uk


 

 

 


